Key Runners Summary for Wednesday, 18 November 2020 at 5:39 pm.

Horse

Aadelad
Adornment

Affair to Remember

Akkacan

Al Galayel

All Day Session
All Important
All Too Royal
Amadeus
Archedemus
Arctic Shock
Arctic Stream
Argyle Beach
Asiago

Autumn Splendour
Baccarat Baby
Bad Wolf
Ballistic Boy
Beau Jet
Berdibek

Big Parade
Black Sail
Blackboots
Bogart

Bold Style
Boomtastic
Bottega
Brandenburg
Brilliant Venture
British Bessy

Broadway And First

Broken Arrows
Brooklyn

Bruce Almighty
Bullion Wolf
Capital Connection
Carlingford
Cascadian

Chains Of Honour
Charleton Eddie
Cisco Bay

Coffee Amour
Crystal Valley
Cup Night

Dance Music
Dancer'sKin
Dawn Passage
Destination
Divine Caprice
Dixie Preacher

Date

21 Nov
21 Nov
21 Nov
21 Nov
21 Nov
21 Nov
21 Nov
21 Nov
21 Nov
21 Nov
21 Nov
21 Nov
18 Nov
21 Nov
21 Nov
21 Nov
21 Nov
21 Nov
20 Nov
21 Nov
21 Nov
21 Nov
19 Nov
21 Nov
21 Nov
21 Nov
21 Nov
21 Nov
21 Nov
21 Nov
20 Nov
21 Nov
22 Nov
18 Nov
20 Nov
21 Nov
20 Nov
21 Nov
21 Nov
21 Nov
20 Nov
21 Nov
21 Nov
21 Nov
21 Nov
21 Nov
21 Nov
21 Nov
20 Nov
18 Nov

Race

Morphettville Parks #7
Ascot #3

Ballarat #8
Morphettville Parks #9
Ballarat #8

Ascot #6

Sunshine Coast #4
Ballarat #5

Ballarat #10

Kembla Grange #7
Ballarat #6

Ascot #38

Launceston #8
Kembla Grange #7
Sunshine Coast #5
Sunshine Coast #7
Ascot #9

Sunshine Coast #8
Townsville #6
Kembla Grange #8
Kembla Grange #5
Morphettville Parks #1
Aquis Beaudesert #5
Ascot #5

Sunshine Coast #7
Ascot #1

Kembla Grange #7
Kembla Grange #7
Ballarat #2

Ascot #3

Naracoorte #5

Kembla Grange #4
Ladbrokes Pioneer Park #4
Ascot #3

Townsville #7
Sunshine Coast #7
The Valley #8

Kembla Grange #7
Kembla Grange #3
Ascot #4

Rosehill Gardens #5
Morphettville Parks #6
Ascot #5

Ascot #8

Ascot #8

Darwin #4

Kembla Grange #7
Kembla Grange #4
The Valley #38

Ipswich #7

Score/
Starts
42
4/2
711
6/3
8/4
2/11

23/12
16/8

26/11
2/1
2/1
2/1
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Form BLP

Score

22
5.4
10.8
154

229

184
12.9
134
133
14.9
15.2
11.2

9.2
14.3
153

125
4.6
9.2

111

17.7
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10.8
17.3
9.0
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Value

9.8 12
106 34

6.6 114

125 0.5

10.8 10.2

17 33

9.8 11.2
10.2 5.8
79 6.1
9.0 50
8.0 13.0

7.7 53
3.6 114

9.8 10.2

13.8 -3.8

8.8 6.2
113 16.7

8.4 -04

Horse

Midnight Blue
Mishani Epic
Miss Frost

Miss Lot Won
Missile Launch
Misteed

Mo's Crown
Mosseratti

My Blue Jeans
Mysticano
Mystyko

Navy Cross
Neufbosc
Niccanova
Niccovi

Notio

Odeon

One Shy Ruby
One Stryke
Pacodali
Paddy's Shadow
Pagan Image
Paradee

Peppi La Few
Phanta
Phoneme
Picargo

Picargo

Pissaro

Platoon

Plein Ciel
Plenty

Port Vale
Positive Peace
Power Scheme
Pretty To Sea
Prevailing Winds
Prince Turbo
Princely Package
Purple Sector
Push to Pass
Pym's Royale
Radipole
Ration Aly
Ready Sunshine
Reckless Choice
Red Can Man
Red Stina
Reign Of Fire
Relucent

Date

21 Nov
21 Nov
21 Nov
21 Nov
21 Nov
21 Nov
21 Nov
21 Nov
20 Nov
21 Nov
21 Nov
21 Nov
21 Nov
21 Nov
21 Nov
20 Nov
21 Nov
21 Nov
21 Nov
21 Nov
21 Nov
21 Nov
21 Nov
21 Nov
21 Nov
21 Nov
21 Nov
21 Nov
19 Nov
21 Nov
21 Nov
21 Nov
21 Nov
21 Nov
21 Nov
21 Nov
18 Nov
21 Nov
19 Nov
21 Nov
21 Nov
21 Nov
21 Nov
21 Nov
21 Nov
21 Nov
21 Nov
21 Nov
21 Nov
21 Nov

Race

Ascot #3

Sunshine Coast #3
Ascot #7

Sunshine Coast #6
Ascot #8

Kembla Grange #9
Kembla Grange #5
Ascot #3

Rosehill Gardens #5
Morphettville Parks #7
Ballarat #5

Kembla Grange #3
Ascot #9

Sunshine Coast #8
Ascot #1
Townsville #7
Ballarat #8
Sunshine Coast #6
Sunshine Coast #4
Ballarat #8

Ascot #3

Esperance #5
Ballarat #8
Sunshine Coast #9
Ascot #6

Ascot #5

Ballarat #1
Morphettville Parks #9
Moe #38

Ascot #8

Ballarat #8
Sunshine Coast #9
Morphettville Parks #7
Kembla Grange #7
Ballarat #8
Pukekohe Park #8
Ascot #8

Awapuni #5
Northam #4
Kembla Grange #7
Ascot #3

Ascot #8

Kembla Grange #8
Ascot #7
Morphettville Parks #9
Sunshine Coast #8
Ascot #8

Sunshine Coast #8
Ascot #6

Kembla Grange #3

19/5
4/2
95
712
2/1
5/3
6/3
19/8
6/3
6/3
5/1
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115
230

9.4
14.8
19.1
13.6
18.1
10.2
14.0
224

12.7
245
235
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Vaue
11.3
85
9.4
11.0
9.0
8.0
77

8.1

110

106
113
9.0
74

4.9

7.9

15.2

9.4

41.6

7.0
109

132
113



Horse

Dom To Shoot
Don't Fuss
Don't Waiver
Done By Me
Double Denman
Double You Tee
Em Tee Aye
Enigman
Enterprise Prince
Extreme Thrill
Fasano

Feel the Knight
Fleet Dove
Florent

Flow
Fortification
Foxborough
Free Fly Too
Gailo Chop
Game Keeper
Gee Gee Josie
Ghostly

Gigglon

Girls Are Ready
God's Penny
Going Gaga
Great Shot

Grey Missile
Hancora Field
Hard Landing
Harlem

Hawker Hurricane
Here Comes Lenni
Hi Stranger
Hulk

Iconic Star
Insensata
Inspirational Girl
Irish Flame
Irish Mint

Island Missile
Journica
Junction

Junipal

Just Orm

Kalik

Kalkarni Royale
Kaplumpich
Kay Cee

Kazio
Kementari

Ken's Dream
Kings Will Dream
Kitty Damour
LaVita
Laverrod
LeJuge

Date

21 Nov
21 Nov
21 Nov
21 Nov
20 Nov
21 Nov
21 Nov
21 Nov
21 Nov
21 Nov
21 Nov
21 Nov
21 Nov
21 Nov
21 Nov
20 Nov
21 Nov
21 Nov
21 Nov
21 Nov
18 Nov
21 Nov
20 Nov
19 Nov
21 Nov
21 Nov
21 Nov
21 Nov
21 Nov
21 Nov
21 Nov
21 Nov
21 Nov
21 Nov
21 Nov
21 Nov
21 Nov
21 Nov
21 Nov
21 Nov
18 Nov
21 Nov
21 Nov
21 Nov
21 Nov
21 Nov
20 Nov
21 Nov
21 Nov
21 Nov
21 Nov
21 Nov
21 Nov
21 Nov
21 Nov
21 Nov
21 Nov

Race

Ascot #6

Ascot #1

Sunshine Coast #2
Ballarat #6
Townsville #5

Ballarat #8

Ascot #6

Ballarat #5

Sunshine Coast #9
Morphettville Parks #1
Sunshine Coast #9
Kembla Grange #4
Sunshine Coast #6
Ballarat #6

Ascot #9

Townsville #7

Kembla Grange #1
Sunshine Coast #8
Ascot #8

Ballarat #38

Launceston #6
Kembla Grange #5
Naracoorte #6
Hawkesbury #4
Darwin #4
Morphettville Parks #8
Ascot #8

Sunshine Coast #8
Sunshine Coast #6
Ballarat #9

Ballarat #8

Ballarat #9
Morphettville Parks #4
Ballarat #5

Kembla Grange #4
Kembla Grange #4
Kembla Grange #9
Ascot #8

Ballarat #8
Morphettville Parks #7
Ascot #8
Morphettville Parks #8
Sunshine Coast #8
Ballarat #38

Sunshine Coast #7
Sunshine Coast #7
TheValley #4

Ballarat #7

Ascot #8

Ballarat #10

Ascot #8
Morphettville Parks #1
Ballarat #38
Morphettville Parks #4
Ballarat #6

Ascot #9

Sunshine Coast #38

Score/

37/8
95

32
i
2/1
6/3
8/4
312
12/6
2/1
2/11
2/11
10/6
18/9
2/1
2/1
2/1
36/10

100/19
16/8
64/14
2/1
2/11
16/7
27/9
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Form BLP

Score

171

4.8
14.6
20.1
12.9
15.8
16.3
16.6
158

241
10.7

242
6.1
135

24.1
271
16.4
10.9

174
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Value

7.3
10.9

10.9

134

8.1

4.1

42

15.6
10.6

133
16

9.8
11.3

6.4

9.8

75

6.9

1.6
9.2

Emerg
Factor
10.1
0.8
10.6
15.1

12.8
133
11.6
118

Horse

Revenire

Right Honourable
Right You Are
River Dance
River Racer
Robe Bay

Rock

Sakarya
Scathing

Seles

Serenity Bay
Shady Hustle
Sisstar

Skiddaw
Smashing

So Si Bon

So You Win
Sophia's Choice
Sophie's Song
Specia Choice
Spectroscope
Spiritual Warrior
Star Missile

Star Of Michelin
Star Status
Starouz

State Of Class
Stockman

Sugar Boom
Summer Passage
Superare

Sweet Dreamin’
Taxagano
Testashadow
The Astrologist
The August

The Iron Lady
The Sinner

The Tax Accountant
Thompson's Reward
Tisani Magic
Titan Blinders
Tokoriki Lad
Too Close the Sun
Too Spicy
Toscanini
Toscanini
Travimyfriend
Travistee

Truly Great

Uni Time
Vaario

Vegas Jewel
Vegas Jewel
Veranes

Viduka

Viduka

Date

20 Nov
18 Nov
21 Nov
21 Nov
21 Nov
20 Nov
21 Nov
19 Nov
21 Nov
20 Nov
21 Nov
18 Nov
21 Nov
21 Nov
21 Nov
21 Nov
21 Nov
21 Nov
21 Nov
21 Nov
21 Nov
21 Nov
21 Nov
21 Nov
21 Nov
21 Nov
19 Nov
21 Nov
21 Nov
21 Nov
21 Nov
21 Nov
21 Nov
21 Nov
21 Nov
21 Nov
21 Nov
21 Nov
21 Nov
21 Nov
21 Nov
21 Nov
21 Nov
21 Nov
21 Nov
19 Nov
20 Nov
21 Nov
21 Nov
21 Nov
21 Nov
21 Nov
21 Nov
21 Nov
21 Nov
21 Nov
21 Nov

Race

Townsville #6
Happy Valley #2
Ballarat #7

Ascot #9

Sunshine Coast #7
The Valley #7
Kembla Grange #7
Northam #8
Sunshine Coast #5
Rosehill Gardens #6
Ascot #9
Launceston #9
Ballarat #9

Ballarat #7

Ascot #6

Ballarat #8
Sunshine Coast #3
Ballarat #6

Ascot #5

Ascot #7

Sunshine Coast #8
Ascot #8

Ballarat #10
Sunshine Coast #8
Morphettville Parks #6
Ballarat #7

Moe #7

Kembla Grange #3
Sunshine Coast #7
Pukekohe Park #8
Sunshine Coast #6
Ascot #5

Ascot #8

Sunshine Coast #8
Ballarat #9
Singapore #11
Morphettville Parks #5
Sunshine Coast #9
Sunshine Coast #9
Morphettville Parks #7
Sunshine Coast #4
Ballarat #10
Sunshine Coast #9
Ascot #8

Esperance #6
Hawkesbury #4
Rosehill Gardens #3
Ballarat #5
Sunshine Coast #2
Ascot #8

Ascot #8

Sunshine Coast #4
Kembla Grange #3
Kembla Grange #8
Sunshine Coast #5
Ballarat #1
Morphettville Parks #9

Score/
Starts
2/1
1
4/2

25/13
2/1
15/3
2/1
2/1

6/3
72
5/3
4/2
U1
50/14
14/5

5/1
5/1
4/2
2/11
2/1

Barrier
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Form BLP
Score
12.7 7
9.0 4
11.2 7
6.1 3
16.2 9
74 1
17.8 6
9.6 7
75 -1
8.9 2
145 3
-0.1 -2
11.7 9
216 4
24.3 5
4.3 3
23 -1
16.1 0
11.2 7
1.9 -2
253 9
37 -3
144 4
-222  -30
12.1 4
4.6 0
16.9 5
9.8 -2
-0.9 -2
7.6 -4
7.9 -2
12.3 7
8.8 4
8.1 6
14.3 5
6.9 2
216 8
0.8 0
12.7 -1
9.4 1
12 -2
6.8 1
9.9 2
135 -2
59 4
9.0 1
10.2 2
16.5 8
12.9 0
18.2 0
13.6 1
7.3 -1
-41.4  -46
-2.0 -4
104 8
5.8 -3
6.1 0

Vaue

6.9
0.8

115

121

54
11.7
10.9
12.1
133
40.2
10.4
12.2
12.9
14.4

12.1

52

10.2
113

12.8

7.1
125

9.0



Horse

Left Hand Man
Left Hand Man
Long Beach
Lonsdale Lady
Lord Varys
Lordhelpmerun
Love Express
Love Struck
Luke's Gold
Macroura
MagnaBella
Magnufighter
Material Man
Matowi
MediaBaron
Memphis Rock
Merited

Date

21 Nov
21 Nov
21 Nov
21 Nov
21 Nov
21 Nov
21 Nov
21 Nov
21 Nov
21 Nov
21 Nov
21 Nov
21 Nov
21 Nov
21 Nov
21 Nov
21 Nov

Race

Morphettville Parks #4
Ballarat #10

Ascot #1

Ascot #7
Morphettville Parks #9
Ascot #9

Sunshine Coast #5
Sunshine Coast #9
Ascot #9

Kembla Grange #6
Morphettville Parks #1
Sunshine Coast #3
Ascot #3

Kembla Grange #8
Ascot #3

Ballarat #1

Ballarat #6

Score/

6/3

13
-0.4
17
22
5.6

Months
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Value

8.8 72
13.0 1.0

4.7 -0.7

75 125
9.0 5.0

9.4 8.6

Page 3/3

Horse

Vinco

Vira

Vitesse

Wahine Toa
Walking Flying
Wassergeist
Watch Me Dance
Wayanka

White Kaps

Why Choose Her
Winning Weather
Wise Hero

Yao Dash
Zacada

Zatacla

Ziemba

Date

21 Nov
21 Nov
20 Nov
21 Nov
21 Nov
21 Nov
21 Nov
22 Nov
22 Nov
21 Nov
21 Nov
21 Nov
21 Nov
21 Nov
18 Nov
21 Nov

Race

Sunshine Coast #4

Ballarat #10

Rosehill Gardens #7
Ballarat #2

Ballarat #10

Singapore #11

Ascot #6

Ladbrokes Pioneer Park #1
Ladbrokes Pioneer Park #4
Ascot #7

Morphettville Parks #2
Ballarat #5

Ballarat #10

Kembla Grange #8
Launceston #9

Sunshine Coast #9

Barrier
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Vaue

11.7

9.8

9.4
42

51


http://www.tcpdf.org

